(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate Meghana Shinde Client Name Krisala Developer
Application ID GQ-KD-199 Report Status NA

Date of Birth 10 Jul 1999 Application Received 22-09-2025
Candidate Employee ID NA Insuff Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type NA Final Report Date NA

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status NA

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT INFOUAIIOI SO SIRGS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT | Sakshi Galkwad-HAsswtant Manager 22.09-2025 GREEN
CURRENT ADDRESS Meghana Shinde 24-09-2025 GREEN
PRO REFERENCE 2 Sakshi Gaikwad-HR Manager 22-09-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 25-09-2025 GREEN
PERMANENT .
ADDRESS Sunil Shahane 15-10-2025 GREEN
PRO REFERENCE 1 Priyanka Thakur-HR VP 22-09-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Savitribai Phule Pune University 26-09-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 2 NIL NIL INSUFF

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Brickfolio Solutions Private Limited

Brickfolio Solutions Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Meghana Shinde Meghana Shinde

Emp Code: Not Provided PNQO00162

From: 05-09-2023 05-09-2023

To: 02-04-2025 02-04-2025
Designation: Assistant Manager HR Assistant Manager HR

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

42000

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

BETTER OPPORTUNITY

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Sakshi Gaikwad-Assistant Manager HR of

Brickfolio Solutions Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence

closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Sakshi Gaikwad-Assistant Manager HR

Report Verified Date:

22-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

HR Brickfolio

Mon, 22 Sep 2025 17:11:09 +053C

HE

To “Akshatha” <ex-employmenti@goldquestgiobal in=>

Cc jay" <jay@goldguestglobalin=, "aarti” <aarti@goldquestglobal.in>, “'ex employment”™ <verifyexemployments@gmail.com>

HRerifier Inputs
(Please substantiate
Candidate's Particulars here)
Brickfolio Solutions Private
Company Narme Limited Yes
Candidate Name Meghana Prakash Shinde Yes
From (Date of Joining) 05 September 2023 Yes
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 02 April 2025 fes
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Assistant Manager HR Yes
Employea Code/ID/No Please Provide PNO0D162
Salary/CTC: Pleaze Provide 42000
‘Was this position: Permanent/Temporary,/Contractual Flease Provide PERMEMANT
Supervisor's Name Please Pravide ONKAR DESHPANDE
Reason for Leaving Please Provide BETTER OPPORTUNITY
{Please fill in the
Rehire Eligibility (if "NO” kindly confirm the reason) relevant information) YES
{Please fill in the
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) relevant information) YES
Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate? Please Provide
Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If “Yes" Please explain briefly) NO
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? {Iif “Yes" Please explain briefly) NO
DATA = BREACH of any kind MO
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know: | NO
SAKSHI GAIKWAD
ASSISTANT MAMAGER HR
Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation) B605001792

Regards
Team HR
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CURRENT ADDRESS

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Candidate Name: Meghana Shinde Meghana Shinde
Period Of Stay: Not Provided Since 1 year to till the date

Address: Lane no 4, Ganesh Nagar, Near Lane no 4, Ganesh Nagar, Near
Maruti Mandir, Pune, Maruti Mandir, Pune,
Maharashtra-411014 Maharashtra-411014

Landmark: Not Provided Near Urban Men Shop

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Meghana Shinde(Self), who confirmed that the

candidate is residing at the provided address since 1 year to till date, hence
closing the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Meghana Shinde

Report Verified Date:

24-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

FPrRcEy

GoLbp)

BOIOMNAL RACKOROURND
VR

UEST

ATIiIOMN S H PR E AT N ) BT

Full name of the candidate

Meghana Shinde

Date of verification

24-09-2025

Address as provided by the candidate

Lane no 4, Ganesh Nagar, Near Maruti Mandir, Pune,
Maharashtea-4 11014

Does physically verified address match with the above?

Yes
(Yes or No)
Verifier remarks if the address do not match (Leave the NA
column black if the address matches) 3
Mode of communication (Verbal / Written) Written

Mame of the respondent

Meghana Shinde

Relationship with the candidate

Self

Mumber of years at present residence

Since | year

Status (Owned/Rental /Hostel/PG)

Rented

Details of address proof Verified

GAS Bill / Ration Card / Voter ID f Telephone Bill /
Water Bill / Electricity Bill / Driving License [
Passport [ Bank Passbook [ Other Mention Details

If the candidate’s residence is locked, has the address
been confirmed with neighbors? (Yes / No)

MNA

Mature of location

Lower / Middie / Upper Class

Frominent Landmark in 1KM radius (Mandatory)

Mear Urban Men Shop

Mearby Police Station {(Mandatory)

Ganesh Magar Police Station

Any comment regarding the verification

Verified Clear

Mame and signature of representative with date

MA

Signature of respondent

MA
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Annexure 2 (b)

K& GPS Map Camera

Pune, Maharashtra, India =

47/al5/3, Lane No. 5, Ganesh Nagar, Kharadi, Pune,
Maharashtra 411014, India
Lat 18.558° Long 73.927014°

 24/09/2025 08:20 PM GMT +05:30
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Annexure 2 (c)

Pune, Maharashtra, Ind|a -

47/a/5/2, Ganesh Nagar Lane No 5, Ganesh Nagar,
Kharadi, Pune, Maharashtra 411014, India
Lat 18.557992° Long 73.927052°
24/09/2025 08:20 PM GMT +05:30
Ml m i 1
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Annexure 2 (d)

& GPS Map Camera

Pune, Maharashtra, India =

Lane 1, Shere, Ganesh Nagar Rd, Ganesh Nagar,
Wadgaon Sheri, Pune, Maharashtra 411014, India
Lat 18.5657434° Long 73.927099°

24/09/2025 08:24 PM GMT +05:30
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Annexure 2 (e)

& GPS Map Camera

Pune, Maharashtra, India ==

Hwdg+xrq, Ganesh Nagar Rd, Hanuman Nagar, Wadgaon
Sheri, Pune, Maharashtra 411014, India

Lat 18.55745° Long 73.92709°

24/09/2025 08:24 PM GMT +05:30
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Annexure 2 (f)

&) GPS Map Camera

TR SRR e

Pune, Maharashtra, India =

Hw4g+xrg, Ganesh Nagar Rd, Hanuman Nagar, Wadgaon
Sheri, Pune, Maharashtra 411014, India
i ST Lat 18.557451° Long 73.927092°
IGOGQIE S 24/09/2025 08:25 PM GMT +05:30

- el T P
-h.qlf-‘ﬂ _.dll._.rl-'
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Annexure 2 (g)

|; E. +9170831 07764 Cn S &

Hi Meghana Shinde,
Greetings from GoldQuest Global.

This is regarding your address verification on behalf of
Krisala Developer

Whether our field executive has visited your address
physically?
Are you staying in the above house?

Kindly confirm as "Yes', if both the statements are correct

Yes
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PRO REFERENCE 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Reference Name: Meghana Shinde Meghana Shinde
Contact Details: 7447778776 7447778776

Verified By: Sakshi Gaikwad Sakshi Gaikwad

Association With Subject: Not Provided Reporting Manager

Applicants Strong Points: Not Provided Dedicated and good team player
Areas To Improve: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Applicants Key Achievements: Not Provided Good performer

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Mr Sakshi Gaikwad-HR Manager
and did not find any negative remarks hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Sakshi Gaikwad-HR Manager

Report Verified Date:

22-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Hi Team,

PFB

PROFESSIOMAL REFERENCE - 2

CANDIDATE NAME Meghana Shinde

APPLICATION ID GQ-ED-199

REFERENCE DETAILS

VERIFIER NAME Sakshi Gaikwad

VERIFIER DESIGNATION HR Manager

VERIFIER CURRENT COMPANY IF DISCLOSED Brickfolio Solutions Private Limited
VERIFIER MOBILE NO F447778776

VERIFIER EMAIL FOR RECORD NA

EMPLOYMENT SUPERVISOR QUERIES

SUPERVISOR/REFERENCE COMMENTS

What do you consider to be the applicant's strong points?

Dedicated and good team player

What has the applicant done to show good moral character?

Hard working person

In what areas do you feel that the applicant can improve?

No

What is your general opinion on the Applicant/individual?

Good Resource

What is your official relationship with the applicant?

Reporting Manager

How long have you known the applicant officially and personally?

2 Years

If you had the opportunity to work with the applicant again, would you?

Yes

What were the applicant’s key achievements?

Good performer

Name of the Organization worked with Applicant & Verifier

Brickfolio Solutions Private Limited

OTHER REMARKS IF ANY

No

MNAME OF THE INITIATOR - GO

Akshatha Shetty

INIATIATOR DESIGMNATION - GO

Senior Verification Specialist {Ex-Employment}

INITIATOR MOBILE NO - GO

8867545055

TIME STAMP — VERFICATION DATE & TIME

DATE VERIFIED : 22/09/2035 TIME : 05.26 PM
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: LDCPS5273F LDCPS5273F

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

25-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

ST [T

T @ HE
Permanent Account Number Card
LDCPS5273F
=718 [ Name °
MEGHANA PRAKASH SHINDE

foaT =71 AT / Father's Name
PRAKASH YAMAJI SHINDE

18012019
A F Fl'l‘fr@/ < 0
Date of Birth ' : (ﬂeﬂu!&aq:. |
Y 10/07/1999 BEATET/ Signature J
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Annexure 4 (b)

Income Tax Depariment, Govemment of India

'& ; i
:{“ 2: &-Filing oo aryire . CallUs v @ English v

Home Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~ Downlos

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
e You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
LDCPS5273F MO A PYXXNXH SXXXKE
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PERMANENT ADDRESS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Candidate Name:

Meghana Shinde

Meghana Shinde

Period Of Stay:

Not Provided

Since 10 years to till the date

the candidate is residing at the provided address since 10 years to till date, hence

Address: Shree Nagar Housing Society, Civil Shree Nagar Housing Society, Civil
Hudco, Savedi, Near Nisar Hospital, Hudco, Savedi, Near Nisar Hospital,
Pune, Maharashtra-414003 Pune, Maharashtra-414003

Landmark: Not Provided Near Nisaar Hospital

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Sunil Shahane (Neighbour), who confirmed that

closing the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Sunil Shahane

Report Verified Date:

15-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

(SOLD

FPEROFEE SO M AL BAC KGROLIND

YVHERIFICATION

(JQUEST

BRERYICER

Full Mame of The Candidate

Meghana Shinde

Date of Verification

15-10-2025

Address as provided by the candidate

Shree Nagar Housing Society, Civil Hudco, Savedi,
Mear Nisar Hospital, Maharashtra-414003

Does physically verified address match with the above?

IYes ar No) Yes
Werifier remarks if the address do not match (Leave the NA
column Black if the address matches) i
Mode of communication (Verbal [/ Written ) Written

Mame of the Respondent

Sunil Shahane and Ravi Jadhav

Relationship with the candidate

Candidate’s Neighbour

Mumber of Years at present residence

Since 10 years to till date

Status (Ownership/Rental/Hostel/PG)

Orwmed

Details of Address proof Verified

GAS Bill / Ration Card [/ Voter ID / Telephone Bill /
Water Bill / Electricity Bill / Driving License /
Passport [ Bank Passbook [/ Other Mention Details

If the candidate’s residence is locked, has the address
been confirmed with neighbors?(Yes [/ No )

MA

Mature of Location

Lower / Middle / Upper Class

Prominent Landmark in 1KM radius (Mandatory)

Mear Misaar Hospital

Mearby Police Station (Mandatary)

MA

Any Comment regarding the verification

AQ the time of visit found door was locked hence

enquire with neighbours they confirm candidate name and
existonce,

MName and signature of representative with date

Ishwar

Slgnature of Respondent

Refused
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Annexure 5 (b)

-

|
-
b
i.
‘.

bt il A i
b s i 8

.Y
o
1

06000
2T

15/10/2025 1:41 pm GMT+5
87/1, MIDC, Ahilyanagar, Nagapur, Maharashtra 414111, India
Lat: 19.143408 Long: 74.70065

o
G F

oy s i Y Y o i ;
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Annexure 5 (c)

15/10/2025 1:44 pm
494, Civil Hudco Colony, Bishop Lloyd Colony, Ahilyanagar, Maharashtra 414003, India
Lat: 19.112658 Long: 74.73578

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 20/ 20



Annexure 5 (d)

15/10/2025 1:43 pm GMT+5
494, Civil Hudco Colony, Bishop Lloyd Colony, Ahilyanagar, Maharashtra 414003, India
Lat: 19.112667 Long: 74.735565
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Annexure 5 (e)

&{,» +91 70831 07764 Cn '8 o]

Hi Meghana Shinde,

Greetings from GeldQuest Global.

Thiis is regarding your address verification on behalf of
Krisala Developer

Whether our field executive has visited your address

physically?
Are you staying in the above house?

Kindly confirm as "Yes', if both the statements are comrect
CRCE TR

Please confirm the house photo 45 B o

Todlay

es

This is my house
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PRO REFERENCE 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Reference Name: Meghana Shinde Meghana Shinde

Contact Details: 8668264213 8668264213

Verified By: Priyanka Thakur Priyanka Thakur

Association With Subject: Not Provided Reporting Manager

Applicants Strong Points:

Not Provided

Has good HR qualities and good in
team management

Areas To Improve:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Applicants Key Achievements:

Not Provided

Has good leadership skills

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Mr Priyanka Thakur-HR VP and
did not find any negative remarks hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Priyanka Thakur-HR VP

Report Verified Date:

22-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

Hi Team,
FFE
PROFESSIONAL REFERENCE - 1
CANDIDATE NAME Meghana Shinde
APPLICATION ID GQ-ED-199
REFERENCE DETAILS
VERIFIER NAME Priyanka Thakur
VERIFIER DESIGNATION HR VP
VERIFIER CURRENT COMPANY IF DISCLOSED CASAGRAND
VERIFIER MOBILE NO 8668264213
NA

VERIFIER EMAIL FOR RECORD

SUPERVISOR/REFERENCE COMMENTS

What do you consider to be the applicant's strong points?

Has good HR qualities and good in team management

What has the applicant done to show good moral character?

Hard working person

In what areas do you feel that the applicant can improve?

No

What is your general opinion on the Applicant/individual ?

Good Resource

What is your official relationship with the applicant? Reporting Manager
How long have you known the applicant officially and personally? 1 Years
If you had the opportunity to work with the applicant again, would you? Yes

What were the applicant’s key achievements?

Has good leadership skills

Name of the Organization worked with Applicant & Verifier

Brickfolio Solutions Private Limited

OTHER REMARKS IF ANY

No

MNAME OF THE INITIATOR - GQ

Akshatha Shetty

INIATIATOR DESIGMATION - GO

Senior Verification Specialist [Ex-Employment}

INITIATOR MOBILE NO - GO

8867545055

TIME STAMP — VERFICATION DATE & TIME

DATE VERIFIED : 22/09/2025 TIME : 04.52 PM
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Savitribai Phule Pune University

Savitribai Phule Pune University

Name Of The Candidate:

Meghana Shinde

Meghana Shinde

Enroll No: 2052001767 2052001767

Degree: Master of Business Administrations Master of Business Administrations
Major: Business Administrations Business Administrations

Month And Year Of Passing: 2022 2022

Certification Issued Date: 2022-11 2022-11

Sl No: 0210644 0210644

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Savitribai Phule Pune University

found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Savitribai Phule Pune University

Report Verified Date:

26-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

no.22- 0210644

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

(Formerly University of Pune) .
GANESHKHIND PUNE 411 007 ; ﬁ -
quhh < ,

Passing Certificate

This 1o to certify that -
tmt. SHINDE MEGHANA PRAKASH Mother*s Name: =SHOBHA
has appeared for the MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION {REV. 2013}
examination held Ln _@pohth of April 2022 and declared to have passed

the examination Ln FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION.

+his 18 further to certify that her spscial subject at
the seid examinatlion 1s FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
and minor subject 1sHUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT. She is eligible for
the aforesald Degree Cortiflcats. wvhenever ghe applies for the same

gt the University Convocetilon.

Passing Certificate Lssued by cgvitribai Phule Pune Universily shall

bs treated as the Provisivnal Dagree Cartificate till the candidate

gets his/her degreo certifilcate in The ensuilng lon cersmony.

Saat Mo. ; 48074
F. R.No. 1 20852001767

College code: 0417

“—

Mahesh Knkade
Director

DATE : 14 NOVEMBER 2022 Board of Examinations & Evaluation

®

——
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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